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No 9 LE FOULGOC Olivier*

Pass 11 1:55.114 1 1:55.114

Pass 28 3:46.881 2 1:51.767 *

Pass 45 5:39.029 3 1:52.148

Pass 65 7:31.984 4 1:52.955

Pass 83 9:24.656 5 1:52.672

Pass 99 11:17.080 6 1:52.424

Pass 116 13:09.497 7 1:52.417

Pass 132 15:02.370 8 1:52.873

Pass 148 16:54.821 9 1:52.451

Pass 164 18:47.290 10 1:52.469

Pass 179 20:40.001 11 1:52.711

Pass 194 22:32.074 12 1:52.073

Pass 208 24:24.979 13 1:52.905

No 13 LENOBLE Julien

Pass 3 1:49.075 1 1:49.075

Pass 20 3:36.133 2 1:47.058 **

Pass 37 5:22.627 3 1:46.494 **

Pass 54 7:09.238 4 1:46.611

Pass 71 8:56.586 5 1:47.348

Pass 88 10:44.012 6 1:47.426

Pass 104 12:31.675 7 1:47.663

Pass 121 14:19.419 8 1:47.744

Pass 136 16:07.795 9 1:48.376

Pass 152 17:55.750 10 1:47.955

Pass 168 19:44.335 11 1:48.585

Pass 183 21:33.038 12 1:48.703

Pass 198 23:22.179 13 1:49.141

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 4 1:49.668 1 1:49.668

Pass 21 3:37.015 2 1:47.347 *

Pass 39 5:25.437 3 1:48.422

Pass 56 7:12.867 4 1:47.430

Pass 73 9:00.797 5 1:47.930

Pass 90 10:48.458 6 1:47.661

Pass 105 12:36.227 7 1:47.769

Pass 122 14:24.160 8 1:47.933

Pass 137 16:12.666 9 1:48.506

Pass 153 18:01.309 10 1:48.643

Pass 169 19:49.665 11 1:48.356

Pass 184 21:38.262 12 1:48.597

Pass 199 23:26.107 13 1:47.845

No 21 LEFEVRE Patrick

Pass 8 1:52.294 1 1:52.294

Pass 25 3:40.797 2 1:48.503 *

Pass 42 5:30.372 3 1:49.575

Pass 59 7:18.851 4 1:48.479 *

Pass 76 9:06.765 5 1:47.914 *

Pass 92 10:54.779 6 1:48.014

Pass 108 12:41.499 7 1:46.720 *

Pass 125 14:28.149 8 1:46.650 *

Pass 140 16:15.025 9 1:46.876

Pass 156 18:02.758 10 1:47.733

In 213 25:42.442 11 7:39.684

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki

Pass 13 1:56.204 1 1:56.204

Pass 30 3:48.295 2 1:52.091 *

Pass 47 5:39.580 3 1:51.285 *

Pass 62 7:30.022 4 1:50.442 *

Pass 79 9:19.987 5 1:49.965 *

Pass 95 11:10.017 6 1:50.030

Pass 111 13:00.727 7 1:50.710

Pass 128 14:51.302 8 1:50.575

Pass 144 16:41.123 9 1:49.821 *

Pass 160 18:31.536 10 1:50.413

Pass 174 20:23.131 11 1:51.595

Pass 190 22:14.518 12 1:51.387

Pass 205 24:04.406 13 1:49.888

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin

Pass 5 1:50.398 1 1:50.398

Pass 23 3:38.574 2 1:48.176 *

Pass 40 5:26.805 3 1:48.231

Pass 57 7:14.061 4 1:47.256 *

Pass 74 9:01.689 5 1:47.628

Pass 91 10:49.634 6 1:47.945

Pass 107 12:37.727 7 1:48.093

Pass 124 14:26.156 8 1:48.429

Pass 139 16:14.246 9 1:48.090

Pass 155 18:02.458 10 1:48.212

Pass 171 19:50.511 11 1:48.053

Pass 186 21:38.733 12 1:48.222

Pass 201 23:26.876 13 1:48.143

No 44 UNISSART Lancelot*

Pass 7 1:51.720 1 1:51.720

Pass 24 3:39.980 2 1:48.260 *

Pass 41 5:28.981 3 1:49.001

Pass 58 7:17.784 4 1:48.803

Pass 75 9:06.561 5 1:48.777

Pass 93 10:55.867 6 1:49.306

Pass 109 12:44.755 7 1:48.888

Pass 126 14:34.289 8 1:49.534

Pass 142 16:24.612 9 1:50.323

Pass 157 18:14.955 10 1:50.343

Pass 172 20:05.580 11 1:50.625

Pass 187 21:55.755 12 1:50.175
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No 44 UNISSART Lancelot*

Pass 202 23:45.800 13 1:50.045

No 49 REMAY Julien

Pass 14 1:56.644 1 1:56.644

Pass 32 3:49.138 2 1:52.494 *

Pass 49 5:40.792 3 1:51.654 *

Pass 66 7:32.268 4 1:51.476 *

Pass 82 9:23.396 5 1:51.128 *

Pass 11:13.123 6 1:49.727

Pass 115 13:03.712 7 1:50.589 *

Pass 131 14:54.107 8 1:50.395 *

Pass 147 16:44.180 9 1:50.073 *

Pass 163 18:34.617 10 1:50.437

Pass 177 20:25.753 11 1:51.136

Pass 191 22:16.264 12 1:50.511

Pass 206 24:06.190 13 1:49.926 *

No 53 BARRE Paul

Pass 6 1:50.793 1 1:50.793

Pass 22 3:37.835 2 1:47.042 **

Pass 38 5:25.147 3 1:47.312

Pass 55 7:12.684 4 1:47.537

Pass 72 9:00.535 5 1:47.851

Pass 89 10:48.243 6 1:47.708

Pass 106 12:36.680 7 1:48.437

Pass 123 14:24.467 8 1:47.787

Pass 138 16:13.164 9 1:48.697

Pass 154 18:01.537 10 1:48.373

Pass 170 19:50.027 11 1:48.490

Pass 185 21:38.476 12 1:48.449

Pass 200 23:26.438 13 1:47.962

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel

Pass 9 1:53.810 1 1:53.810

Pass 26 3:43.834 2 1:50.024 *

Pass 43 5:33.616 3 1:49.782 *

Pass 60 7:23.158 4 1:49.542 *

Pass 77 9:12.761 5 1:49.603

Pass 94 11:03.008 6 1:50.247

Pass 110 12:54.933 7 1:51.925

Pass 127 14:44.930 8 1:49.997

Pass 143 16:35.258 9 1:50.328

Pass 159 18:25.444 10 1:50.186

Pass 173 20:16.157 11 1:50.713

Pass 188 22:06.569 12 1:50.412

Pass 203 23:57.521 13 1:50.952

No 78 GAUTIER Romain

Pass 10 1:54.513 1 1:54.513

Pass 27 3:45.969 2 1:51.456 *

Pass 44 5:36.887 3 1:50.918 *

Pass 61 7:28.217 4 1:51.330

Pass 78 9:19.109 5 1:50.892 *

Pass 96 11:10.827 6 1:51.718

Pass 112 13:01.507 7 1:50.680 *

Pass 130 14:52.978 8 1:51.471

Pass 146 16:43.487 9 1:50.509 *

Pass 162 18:33.317 10 1:49.830 *

Pass 178 20:27.318 11 1:54.001

Pass 192 22:20.568 12 1:53.250

Pass 207 24:12.041 13 1:51.473

No 87 MAZIOU Damien

Pass 16 1:58.305 1 1:58.305

Pass 33 3:51.679 2 1:53.374 *

Pass 51 5:46.196 3 1:54.517

Pass 68 7:39.725 4 1:53.529

Pass 85 9:32.755 5 1:53.030 *

Pass 102 11:26.383 6 1:53.628

Pass 119 13:20.795 7 1:54.412

Pass 135 15:15.563 8 1:54.768

Pass 151 17:08.956 9 1:53.393

Pass 167 19:01.661 10 1:52.705 *

Pass 182 20:55.469 11 1:53.808

Pass 197 22:49.232 12 1:53.763

Pass 212 24:43.047 13 1:53.815

No 88 CAPDET Steve*

Pass 17 1:59.143 1 1:59.143

Pass 34 3:52.363 2 1:53.220 *

Pass 50 5:45.402 3 1:53.039 *

Pass 67 7:38.381 4 1:52.979 *

Pass 84 9:30.949 5 1:52.568 *

Pass 100 11:23.216 6 1:52.267 *

Pass 117 13:15.474 7 1:52.258 *

Pass 133 15:08.314 8 1:52.840

Pass 149 17:00.384 9 1:52.070 *

Pass 165 18:52.785 10 1:52.401

Pass 180 20:45.146 11 1:52.361

Pass 195 22:37.877 12 1:52.731

Pass 210 24:33.567 13 1:55.690

No 89 BAUFLE Thomas

Pass 18 1:59.423 1 1:59.423

Pass 35 3:52.812 2 1:53.389 *

Pass 52 5:46.522 3 1:53.710

Pass 69 7:39.974 4 1:53.452

Pass 86 9:33.140 5 1:53.166 *

Pass 101 11:24.684 6 1:51.544 *

Pass 118 13:16.713 7 1:52.029

Pass 134 15:09.174 8 1:52.461

Pass 150 17:01.627 9 1:52.453

Pass 166 18:54.949 10 1:53.322
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No 89 BAUFLE Thomas

Pass 181 20:47.601 11 1:52.652

Pass 196 22:40.201 12 1:52.600

Pass 211 24:33.856 13 1:53.655

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime

Pass 12 1:56.047 1 1:56.047

Pass 29 3:48.147 2 1:52.100 *

Pass 46 5:39.338 3 1:51.191 *

Pass 63 7:30.598 4 1:51.260

Pass 80 9:21.297 5 1:50.699 *

Pass 97 11:11.704 6 1:50.407 *

Pass 113 13:01.878 7 1:50.174 *

Pass 129 14:52.300 8 1:50.422

Pass 145 16:42.327 9 1:50.027 *

Pass 161 18:32.302 10 1:49.975 *

Pass 175 20:23.587 11 1:51.285

Pass 189 22:14.385 12 1:50.798

Pass 204 24:04.269 13 1:49.884 *

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

No 178 BROCARD Pascal

Pass 19 2:04.314 1 2:04.314

Pass 36 4:05.675 2 2:01.361 *

Pass 53 6:07.072 3 2:01.397

Pass 70 8:09.180 4 2:02.108

Pass 87 10:11.476 5 2:02.296

Pass 103 12:13.821 6 2:02.345

Pass 120 14:16.136 7 2:02.315

Pass 141 16:19.469 8 2:03.333

Pass 158 18:21.598 9 2:02.129

Pass 176 20:24.132 10 2:02.534

Pass 193 22:26.017 11 2:01.885

Pass 209 24:28.286 12 2:02.269

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel

Pass 15 1:57.092 1 1:57.092

Pass 31 3:48.637 2 1:51.545 *

Pass 48 5:39.809 3 1:51.172 *

Pass 64 7:30.888 4 1:51.079 *

Pass 81 9:21.486 5 1:50.598 *

Pass 98 11:12.062 6 1:50.576 *

Pass 114 13:02.328 7 1:50.266 *


